
 

 

 

RESULTATLISTE 
Kvartfinaler 

Kvinner 

Kvartfinale 1 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 104 Emilia Ståhlberg NTNUI 
2 111 Sunniva Isabel 

Cook 
Koll, IL 

3 109 Aud Øyen Halås NTNUI 
4 101 Alix Villar Ingen 
5 114 Sigrid Skjerve NTNUI 
6 107 Hanna Sandholt 

Hansen 
NTNUI 

7 108 Inger Kvåle 
Gissinger 

NTNUI 

DNS 113 Jone Aurora Renå Hommelvik 
 

Kvartfinale 2 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 119 Veronika Tiszlavicz Ingen 
2 118 Julie Meinicke Jutul, IL 
3 120 Ine Instanes Ingen 
4 116 Aurora Gjølsjø NTNUI 
5 123 Malene Instanes NTNUI 
DNS 117 Mie Stangeland 

Sørensen 
Jutul, IL 

DNS 122 Henriette Nygaard NTNUI Orientering 
DNS 125 Marie Amlien NTNUI 

 

  



 

 

Kvartfinale 3 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 134 Christine Næss Tyrving IL 
2 126 Noëlie Maurin NTNUI 
3 135 Emma Sophie 

Gjerland 
Ingen 

4 97 Belinda Karadeniz Ingen 
5 131 Shankeerthana 

Raveendrakumar 
NTNUI/fotball 

6 133 Ingeborg K. Hoftun NTNUI Langrenn 
7 129 Stine Aune NTNUI 
DNF 130 Pelin Mi?E Ingen 
DNS 127 Alba Martínez 

Ibáñez 
NTNUI 

 

  



 

 

Menn 

Kvartfinale 1 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 139 Even Gustad Vidda sk 
2 145 Sondre Rishøi Ingen 
3 141 Isak Lundholm NTNUI 
4 146 Håkon Kjerstad NTNUI 
5 140 Jostein Tandberg NTNUI Orientering 
6 136 Paul Eirik Worre NTNUI Friidrett 
DNS 142 Jonatan Kristoffer 

Dale 
NTNUI 

DNS 143 Harald Larsen Sweco BIL 
DNS 144 Mats Burud 

Skjølsvold 
NTNUI 

DNS 147 Erik Munch-Finne NTNUI Langrenn 
 

Kvartfinale 2 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 149 Sigurd Tveit Ingen 
2 148 Halvor Nymoen 

Winberg 
Herkules Friidrett 

3 157 Sondre Ytterbø Ingen 
4 155 Oddgeir Steinnes NTNUI Triatlon 
5 151 Niilo Emil 

Isosomppi 
NTNUI Friidrett 

6 152 Magnus Allison Ingen 
7 154 Sander Stubban Ingen 
DNS 150 Pranjal Mandhaniya Ingen 
DNS 153 Ådne Skjærstein NTNUI 
DNS 156 Brage Ingebrigtsen 

Navas 
Ingen 

 

  



 

 

Kvartfinale 3 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 167 Andreas Mjelstad Syril 
2 159 Casper Arnesen Ingen 
3 158 Andreas Wathne NTNUI 
4 166 Sindre Esmann 

Milvang 
Bærums Verk 
Hauger 
Idrettsforening 

5 168 Johannes Bordal Ingen 
6 162 Magnus Norøy Frol IL 
7 163 Ben Redic Fy Fazan Kjelsås IL 
DNS 160 Herman Bakke-

Jakobsen 
Ingen 

DNS 161 Iván Aris Rindal IL 
DNS 165 Emil WIIK NTNUI 

 

Kvartfinale 4 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 179 Callum Gran Ingen 
2 176 Johan Heni Olsen 

Bjørtomt 
Ingen 

3 172 Olav Fleten NTNUI 
4 177 Tom Pivrnec NTNUI Triatlon 
5 171 Alexandre Tayon NTNUI 
6 169 Audun Nesheim 

Hægeland 
Rustad IL 

DNS 174 Åsmund Vågslid NTNUI 
DNS 175 Herman 

Thorbjørnsen 
Ingen 

DNS 180 Ferdinand 
Fremming 

IL Heming 

 

  



 

 

 

Kvartfinale 5 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 181 Øystein Støfring Jølster IL 
2 188 Albin Warvelin NTNUI Orientering 
3 186 Mathias Øivind 

Andresen 
NTNUI 

4 187 Trygve Brendehaug Syril IL 
5 191 Martin Larsen Ingen 
6 190 Emil Aale 

Hægermark 
Ingen 

7 292 Simen Holen Ingen 
8 185 Thomas Meinicke NTNUI 
DNS 183 Axel Staurset 

Hovde 
Ingen 

DNS 184 Patrick Urassa Ingen 
 

Kvartfinale 6 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 206 Edvin Hellsten NTNUI Orientering 
2 196 Sander H. 

Rogndokken 
NTNUI Orientering 

3 194 Brage Buseth 
Hammerstad 

Tyrving IL 

4 197 Endre Berg Leiren Strindheim IL 
5 200 Odd Wæhre NTNUI Langrenn 
6 195 Lauritz Sogn-

Larssen 
NTNUI -Ski 

7 199 Erik Gellein 
Halvorsen 

NTNUI Langrenn 

8 170 Viktor De Groote Ingen 
DNS 198 Halvor Bakken Strindheim IL 
DNS 201 Eivind Vegard MKM RunRate 

 

  



 

 

Semifinaler 

Kvinner 

Semifinale 1 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 104 Emilia Ståhlberg NTNUI 
2 111 Sunniva Isabel 

Cook 
Koll, IL 

3 119 Veronika Tiszlavicz Ingen 
4 120 Ine Instanes Ingen 
5 101 Alix Villar Ingen 
6 123 Malene Instanes NTNUI 
7 107 Hanna Sandholt 

Hansen 
NTNUI 

8 114 Sigrid Skjerve NTNUI 
DNS 109 Aud Øyen Halås NTNUI 
DNS 133 Ingeborg K. Hoftun NTNUI Langrenn 

 

Semifinale 2 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 116 Aurora Gjølsjø NTNUI 
2 134 Christine Næss Tyrving IL 
3 126 Noëlie Maurin NTNUI 
4 135 Emma Sophie 

Gjerland 
Ingen 

5 131 Shankeerthana 
Raveendrakumar 

NTNUI/fotball 

6 118 Julie Meinicke Jutul, IL 
7 108 Inger Kvåle 

Gissinger 
NTNUI 

8 97 Belinda Karadeniz Ingen 
9 129 Stine Aune NTNUI 

 

  



 

 

Menn 

Semifinale 1 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 145 Sondre Rishøi Ingen 
2 149 Sigurd Tveit Ingen 
3 141 Isak Lundholm NTNUI 
4 139 Even Gustad Vidda sk 
5 148 Halvor Nymoen 

Winberg 
Herkules Friidrett 

6 146 Håkon Kjerstad NTNUI 
7 155 Oddgeir Steinnes NTNUI Triatlon 
8 151 Niilo Emil 

Isosomppi 
NTNUI Friidrett 

9 157 Sondre Ytterbø Ingen 
10 140 Jostein Tandberg NTNUI Orientering 

 

Semifinale 2 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 179 Callum Gran Ingen 
2 167 Andreas Mjelstad Syril 
3 158 Andreas Wathne NTNUI 
4 159 Casper Arnesen Ingen 
5 176 Johan Heni Olsen 

Bjørtomt 
Ingen 

6 168 Johannes Bordal Ingen 
7 177 Tom Pivrnec NTNUI Triatlon 
8 166 Sindre Esmann 

Milvang 
Bærums Verk 
Hauger 
Idrettsforening 

9 172 Olav Fleten NTNUI 
10 171 Alexandre Tayon NTNUI 

 

  



 

 

Semifinale 3 

Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 188 Albin Warvelin NTNUI Orientering 
2 181 Øystein Støfring Jølster IL 
3 206 Edvin Hellsten NTNUI Orientering 
4 196 Sander H. 

Rogndokken 
NTNUI Orientering 

5 194 Brage Buseth 
Hammerstad 

Tyrving IL 

6 187 Trygve Brendehaug Syril IL 
7 197 Endre Berg Leiren Strindheim IL 
8 191 Martin Larsen Ingen 
9 186 Mathias Øivind 

Andresen 
NTNUI 

10 200 Odd Wæhre NTNUI Langrenn 
 

  



 

 

Finaler 

Kvinner 
Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 134 Christine Næss Tyrving IL 
2 116 Aurora Gjølsjø NTNUI 
3 104 Emilia Ståhlberg NTNUI 
4 111 Sunniva Isabel 

Cook 
Koll, IL 

5 126 Noëlie Maurin NTNUI 
6 120 Ine Instanes Ingen 
7 101 Alix Villar Ingen 
8 135 Emma Sophie 

Gjerland 
Ingen 

9 131 Shankeerthana 
Raveendrakumar 

NTNUI/fotball 

10 119 Veronika Tiszlavicz Ingen 
 

Menn 
Plassering Startnummer Navn Klubb 
1 149 Sigurd Tveit Ingen 
2 141 Isak Lundholm NTNUI 
3 167 Andreas Mjelstad Syril 
4 145 Sondre Rishøi Ingen 
5 158 Andreas Wathne NTNUI 
6 188 Albin Warvelin NTNUI Orientering 
7 181 Øystein Støfring Jølster IL 
8 206 Edvin Hellsten NTNUI Orientering 
9 179 Callum Gran Ingen 

 


